
Administration & Personnel
Committee

Dick Silberberger: sil2berger@gmail.com
Steve Hines: (909) 263-6397

Finance
Committee

Jason Price: finance.committee@lvhpc.org

Harriet Archibald-Woodward:
(909) 732-0661

Births, Marriages, College
Students & Military

Barbara Allison: (909) 596-4883
Cindy Teske: (909) 592-3572

Homebound & Elderly Care
(Including Home Communion)

Bob Cowan: (626) 253-5623
Nancy Sperling: (909) 753-4012

Deaths, Divorce,
and Marriage Care

Designates Elder Designates Deacon

Elder/Deacon Contacts

I f  y o u  n e e d  h e l p  w i t h P l e a s e  c o n t a c t

Barbara Allison: (909) 596-4883
Kathy McClellan: (909) 706-5845

Illness/Surgery

Fellowship & Formation
Committee

Karen Corrette: (909) 973-0119 
Sheila Nash: (909) 938-4752

Mission & Outreach
Committee

Mona Recalde: (909) 568-8078 
Jen Smith: (909) 229-6245

Worship
Committee

Bob Beck: (909) 264-4646 
Emily Cavalcanti: ejcavalcanti@yahoo.com



Session Moderator: Rev. Jonathan Hughes
   (909) 593-1017
   jhughes@lvhpc.church

Clerk of Session: Steve Salyards
   (909) 477-7017
   clerk@lvhpc.org

President: Steve Hines
   president@lvhpc.church

Treasurer: Jason Price
    treasurer@lvhpc.org

Deacon's Moderator: Nancy Sperling
   (909) 753-4012

Deacon's Secretary: Brenda Beck 
   (909) 222-9049

Deacon's Treasurer: Robin Carder
   (909) 208-6602

To communicate with Session, please email:
Steve Salyards (Clerk of Session): clerk@lvhpc.org 
         and
Jonathan Hughes (Moderator): jhughes@lvhpc.church

To communicate with the Board of Deacons, please email:
Nancy Sperling (Deacon's Moderator): nlsperling@yahoo.com
        and
Brenda Beck (Deacon's Secretary): bbjna@verizon.net

PRAYER CHAIN CONTACTS

Barbara Shock
(909) 596-1411

 
Julie Howard

(909) 851-4743


